

BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE
FAI-CR17/31
RESURFACING PROJECT

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	THE SHELLY COMPANY		
							UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
1	202	265	SY	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	\$12.00	\$3,180.00	\$18.00	\$4,770.00	\$1,590.00
2	254	727	SY	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 1/2" AVERAGE D	\$15.00	\$10,905.00	\$9.50	\$6,906.50	(\$3,998.50)
3	407	3916	GALLON	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	\$3.50	\$13,706.00	\$3.70	\$14,489.20	\$783.20
4	441	2176	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG 70-	\$215.00	\$467,840.00	\$206.00	\$448,256.00	(\$19,584.00)
5	617	286	CY	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	\$92.00	\$26,312.00	\$112.00	\$32,032.00	\$5,720.00
6	690	52202	SY	SPECIAL - ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT	\$1.25	\$65,252.50	\$1.18	\$61,598.36	(\$3,654.14)
7	690	1	LS	SPECIAL - TESTING	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	(\$400.00)
8	644	3.96	MILE	CENTER LINE	\$5,700.00	\$22,572.00	\$4,630.00	\$18,334.80	(\$4,237.20)
9	644	7.74	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4"	\$3,000.00	\$23,220.00	\$3,250.00	\$25,155.00	\$1,935.00
10	644	14	FT	STOP LINE	\$15.00	\$210.00	\$14.00	\$196.00	(\$14.00)
11	644	2	EACH	SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 96"	\$835.00	\$1,670.00	\$845.00	\$1,690.00	\$20.00
12	644	154	FT	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE (YELLOW)	\$15.00	\$2,310.00	\$9.20	\$1,416.80	(\$893.20)
13	614	1	LS	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	(\$27,500.00)
14	614	3.87	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II	\$350.00	\$1,354.50	\$335.00	\$1,296.45	(\$58.05)
15	614	37	EACH	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN	\$115.00	\$4,255.00	\$110.00	\$4,070.00	(\$185.00)
16	624	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	(\$25,000.00)
						733,287.00		\$657,811.11	(\$75,475.89)